

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3006/2015

TRANSMISSION CORP. OF ANDHRA PRADESH LTD. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANDHRA PRADESH ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION & ANR.
Respondent(s)

Date : 27/10/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
No.2 Mr. Rohit Venkata, Adv.
Mr. Vishrov Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 16th November, 2015.(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER